URMA CircoTec RX small
Change Your Mind
Think small
改变你的观念
于细微处见真章
                   BRAND-NEW
                 BRAND-NEW

5
RXsL...
Order example
page  13
RX small System Size Ø - Range mm L b d / h6 Order Number «D» Order Number «B» Index
RXs 08
RXs 10
RXs 11
RXs 13
7.600 - 8.100
8.101 - 9.600
9.601 - 11.100
11.101 - 13.100
102
116
126
150
66
80
90
114
6
6
8
8
RXsD08 06 102HM*
RXsD10 06 116HM*
RXsD11 08 126HM*
RXsD13 08 150HM*
RXsB08 06 102HM*
RXsB10 06 116HM*
RXsB11 08 126HM*
RXsB13 08 150HM*
SPARE PARTS
RX small System Size Spare Parts «D» Spare Parts «B»
RXs 08
RXs 10
RXs 11
RXs 13
C00 90 51
C00 90 52
C00 90 53
C00 90 54
C00 90 51
C00 90 52
C00 90 53B
C00 90 54B
D
D
B
B



 


Ø 7.600 - 13.100 mm Ø 7.600 - 13.100 mm
Inserts Insert Holders
Straight Fluted Inserts Short Version (Steel)
Left Helical Fluted Inserts Long Version (Carbide)
B	 Length (flutes)
l	 Total length
z	 Number of teeth
MB	 Minimum order
VE	 Packaging quantity
L	 Total length
b	 Effective length
d	 Diameter
D	 Through bore
B	 Blind hole
	 can be shortened to the optimal length upon request
 		         Stock standard         Short-term availability from semi-finished product stock

订单示例刀片尺寸说明
ISO公差的订单示例
订货号
特定公差（Q）的订单示例
订货号
在钨马标准铰刀范围内的定制铰刀，根据公差带不同，最终刀
片直径在65%到80%总公差范围内。
标准刀片代码示例
RXsG8H7-A01 F0512R1
刀片磨至Ø8.011 mm
RXsG8+20-10-A01 F0512R1
刀片磨至Ø 8.015 mm
Q刀片代码是按指定尺寸定制刀片的一种方式。相对于标准刀
片代码而言，Q刀片代码指定的是所需刀片尺寸及公差，而标
准刀片代码指定的是孔的尺寸及公差。Q刀片代码用于标准刀
片代码不适用的情况下。
Q刀片代码示例
RXsG8.020Q+3-3-A01 F0512R1
刀片磨至Ø8.020 mm
1=薄涂层；2=厚涂层
1=薄涂层；2=厚涂层
涂层代码 刀片材质代码
涂层代码
刀片材质代码 刃口处理代码
刃口处理代码 切削角度代码
切削角度代码 制造公差+/-，以µm为单位
公差，以ISO形式标注或者+/-µm 定制直径刀片代码
直径,以mm为单位 定制直径，以mm为单位
排屑槽型代码（G=直槽；L=左旋槽） 排屑槽型代码（G=直槽；L=左旋槽）
RX small系统代码 RX small系统代码
                   BRAND-NEW
                 BRAND-NEW
15URMA CIRCOTEC RX SMALL
14 URMA CIRCOTEC RX SMALL
Ø 7.600 - 13.100 mm Ø 7.600 - 13.100 mm
1.
4.
2.
Nm
3.
RX small System Size Clamping Torque Torque Size Order Number
RXs 08
RXs 10
RXs 11
RXs 13
0.6 Nm
0.9 Nm
1.4 Nm
2.0 Nm
T6
T7
T9
T10
G00 40 15
G00 40 14
G00 40 16
G00 40 17
Handling Instructions RX small Handling Instructions RX small
1.	 Cleaning of the Interface
The interface can be cleaned most effectively with the mod-
eling clay enclosed in the insert packaging.
2.	 Insert Change
The insert is placed on the previously cleaned interface and
tightened through the predetermined tightening torque.
In order to achieve the best reaming results possible, a tool with
zero run-out is desirable. So as to compensate for any errors
due to run-out from the tool holders or the machine spindle,
we recommend using a compensation holder or floating chuck.
The run-out of CircoTec RX small reamers can be measured with
different methods:
3.	 Measurement Through Run-Out Indicating Insert
The run-out can be easily set up and precisely checked by
means of an indicating insert.